Cylinda Opvaskemaskine DM3205RFE

Energiklasse

Lydniveau

Antal kuverter

Bestik placering

Udskudt start

Farve

Indvendig belysning

Energiforbrug af Eco-prg. pr. 100 cykler
Vandforbrug pr. cyklus i Eco-program
Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde

Veegt

Automatiske programmer
Resttidsindikator

Antal programmer

Justerbare fgdder

Antal vasketemperaturer

Type

EAN nummer

49 dB(A)
10
Bestikkurv
Ja

Rustfri stal
Nej

76 kWh
11,9L
820-920 mm
447 mm
590 mm
30,8 kg

Nej

Ja

7

Ja

4
Fritstdende

7392186313344



